
2025 PINE HAVEN DEAN CONTACT INFO 
 
YOUTH SESSIONS  
  
7th & 8th B        
Danielle Card       Grant Kurka 
dcard@eastside.com      grant@andoverchurch.com   
      
Senior High 
Reginald Camarse       Peter Moen  
reggie.camarse@andoverchurch.com     pmoen35@gmail.com 
 
9th & 10th 
Brad Korell       Benjamin Piotrowicz 
bwk_75@yahoo.com      piotrowicz.benjamin@mayo.edu 
 
5th & 6th A 
Isaac Karow        Travis Rieger 
phca5th6thazone@gmail.com     phca5th6thazone@gmail.com 
 
7th & 8th A 
Kim Goodfellow       Blake Saathoff 
goodfellowkim@hotmail.com     blakesaathoff@gmail.com 
   
Worldview Camp 
Blake Saathoff       Paul McAlister 
blakesaathoff@gmail.com      paul.mcalister@pbti.org  
 
Greenhorns 
Lydia Mick       Diane Mick 
ldmick10@gmail.com      diane.mick@hotmail.com  
 
5th & 6th B 
Andy White       Bethany Kohen 
andywhite2446@gmail.com      jupofu@gmail.com 
 
 

ADULT SESSIONS  
 
 
Work Weekend  
Joe Cachiaras 
jtcachiaras@msn.com    
 
Ladies Retreat  
Rachel Duncan       Marci Saathoff 
duncanr79@yahoo.com      marcisaathoff12@gmail.com 
 
Adult Weekend  
Reginald Camarse       J.J. Miller 
reggie.camarse@andoverchurch.com     jjmiller0083@gmail.com  
 
 
 



Mancamp 
Isaac Miller       Brett Miller 
iskimiller@gmail.com       brett@southeastchristianmn.org 
  
Scrapbooking  
Karen Doran 
doran55353@gmail.com  
  
FAMILY SESSIONS  
________________________________________________________________ 
 
Family Week 
Jeff and Alyssa Lane 
jeff.lane@live.com 
alyssaklane@yahoo.com 
  
Family Weekend 
Chris and Amy Duncan 
dakotaroyals85@gmail.com  
  
 
LEADERSHIP SESSIONS 
 
 
Ministry Leadership 
Monte French 
seniorminister@marionchurch.com 
 
Salt and Light 
Tay Odor 
tay@pinehavencamp.org  
  
 
 
 


